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Date Event 

July-August 30-4 Wed-Mon New Faculty & Staff Welcome & Orientation 

August 4 Mon 
Welcome Back Event for Faculty, Staff, & Their Families 

(4:30 - 7:30 PM, Natalie Thomas Student Center & Cramer Family Field 
House) 

August 5-7 Tues-Thurs Faculty & Staff Pre-Planning 

August 8 Fri Meet the Teacher 
9:00am-10:30am Preschool Classrooms 

August 12 Tues First Day of Preschool 

August 18 Mon TFA Day of Prayer 

August 21 Thurs 
All School Chapel 

(9:30 AM, Worship Center) 

August 29 Fri Schoolwide College Colors Dress Up Day 

September 1 Mon No School - Student/Teacher Holiday - Labor Day 

September 9 Tuesday DSP Yearbook Pictures 

September 17 Wed No School - Student Holiday/Little Learners Updates 

October 1-31 Wed- Fri Pastor Appreciation Month 

October 10 Fri End of 1st Quarter/No School/ Faculty & Staff Professional 
Development 

October 13 Mon No School - Student/Teacher Holiday 

October 14 Tues 2nd Quarter Begins 

October 20-25 Mon-Sat Homecoming Week 

October 24 Fri Homecoming Football Game - Coronation at Half Time 
(7:00 PM, Payne Stewart Athletic Complex) 

October 31 Fri 

Teacher Blessing & Late Start School Day 
10:00 AM School Start/9:45 AM Arrival 

*Spirit Wear for all Students, Faculty, & Staff 
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November 24-28 Mon-Fri No School - Student/Teacher Holiday - Thanksgiving Break 

December 15-19 Mon-Fri Christmas Dress-Up Week 

December 19 Fri End of 2nd Quarter/12:15 PM Student Dismissal 
Teacher Half-Day Workday until 3:45 PM 

December 
January 

22-2 
Mon-Fri 
Mon-Fri 

No School - Student/Teacher Holiday - 
Christmas Break 

January 5 Mon No School - Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 

January 6 Tues 3rd Quarter Begins 

 

January 19 Mon 
No School - Student/Teacher Holiday 

Martin Luther King Day 

January 23 Fri TFA's Royal Carnival 
(5:00 - 8:30 PM, PSAC) 

February 13 Fri No School - Student Holiday/Teacher Professional Development Day 

February 16 Mon 
No School - Student/Teacher Holiday 

Presidents' Day 

March 9-13 Mon-Fri Teacher Appreciation Week 

March 13 Fri End of 3rd Quarter/NO SCHOOL/ Faculty & Staff Professional 
Development 

March 16-20 Mon-Fri No School - Spring Break 

March 23 Mon 4th Quarter Begins 

March 26 Thurs 
All School Easter Chapel 

(9:30 AM, Worship Center) 

April 3 Fri No School - Student/Teacher Holiday - Good Friday 

April 6 Mon No School - Student/Teacher Holiday - Easter Monday 

April 29 Wed 
Teacher Blessing & Late Start School Day 
10:00 AM School Start/9:45 AM Arrival 

*Spirit Wear for all Students, Faculty, & Staff 

May 7 Thurs National Day of Prayer 

May 21 Thurs Preschool EOY Celebration 

May 22 Fri End of 4th Quarter/12:15 PM Student Dismissal 

May 26-27 Tues-Wed Faculty & Staff Post-Planning 
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Student-Teacher Holidays 

 Date Event 

September 1 Mon Labor Day 

October 13 Mon Columbus Day 

November 24-28 Mon-Fri Thanksgiving Break 

December/January 22-2 Mon-Fri Christmas Break 

January 19 Mon Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

February 16 Mon Presidents' Day 

March 16-20 Mon-Fri Spring Break 

April 3 Fri Good Friday 

April 6 Mon Easter Monday 
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Teacher Workdays - No School For Students 

Date Event 

August 5-7 Tues-Thurs Faculty/Staff Pre-Planning 

September 17 Wed 
No School - Student Holiday/Little 

Learners Updates 

October 10 Fri 

End of 1st Quarter/Remote Learning 
Day/Faculty & Staff Professional 

Development 

December 19 Fri 
End of 2nd Quarter/12:15 PM Dismissal 

Teacher Half-Day Workday 

January 5 Mon No School - Student Holiday 

February 13 Fri No School - Student Holiday 

March 13 Fri 
Teacher Professional Development 

Day 

May 22 Fri 
End of 4th Quarter/12:15 PM Dismissal 

Teacher Half-Day Workday 
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Late Start & Early Dismissal School Days 

Date Event 

October 15 Wed 12:15 PM Student Dismissal 

October 31 Mon 
Late Start School Day 

10:00 AM School Start/9:45 AM Arrival 

December 19 Thurs End of 2nd Quarter/12:15 PM Dismissal 

April 29 Wed 
Late Start School Day 

10:00 AM School Start/9:45 AM Arrival 

May 22 Fri End of 4th Quarter/12:15 PM Dismissal 

    

 


